
519940 
519941 
519942 
519943 
519944 
319945 
519946 
519947 
319948 
319949 
319950 
‘319952 
3519951 
319953 
319954 
519955 
519956 
319957 
519958 
519959 
319960 
519961 
519962 
519963 
5319964 
519965 
519966 
519967 
319970 
319971 
S19972 
519973 
519974 
319975 
319976 
519977 
319978" 
519879" 

319980. 
319981. 
319982. 
319983. 
319984. 
319985. 
319986 . 
319987 . 
319988, 
319989 . 
319990. 
319991 _ 
319992 | 
319994 
319995 . 
SLO9QE , 
319997 | 
519998 
519999 |. 
320000. 
520001 . 
620002 . 
320003 . 
320004 , 
520005 , 
520006 , 
320007 
320008 | 
320009 | 
520010 
320021 | 
320022 -. 
320023 | 
320024 
320025 _ 
520026 
320027 
520028 
320029 
320030 | 
520031 

April 7th, 1941. 

Dr. C. G. Patrick 
Peoples Drug Store 
Premium Laundry 
Public Service Co. 
Mrs. A. ©, Pyle 
Rexall Drug Store 
Mrs. Mabel Rike 
Mrs. Bert Rike 
Dr. ©, L. Robertson 
Ethel Sanders 
Edna Searson 
Maud Sheridan 
Mrs. C. A. Selby 
H. F. Smith 
St. Johns Vianney Tr. School 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Go. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Dr. &, W. South 
Southwestern Machinery Co. 
Southwestern Machiner Co, 
Standard Brands, Inc. 
Tulsa Ice Co. 
Ward Chemical Co. 
Grace Wise 
County Judge 
Municipal Hospital 
Walsie Bingham 
Dr. A. B. Carney 
The Drugry 
Field Stationery Co. 
Long Bell Lbr. Co. 
Motor Exchange Co. 
O. J. Moyer 
Paris-Cope, Inc. 
Paris-Cope, Inc. 
Lenna M. Sawyer 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Clarence A. Wann 
Elnora Ashford 
J. D. Branham 
F. Clementine Brown 
Mrs. Grace Church 
Crews Lbr. Co. 
H. Cs Doerner 
Downs=Randolph Co. 
Glenwood Methodist Church 
Mrs. Ross Goodison 
Frank W. Johnson 
Mrs. L. He. Lyons 
Mrs. O. H. Miller 
Opal Mitchell 
Methodist Church 
Faye Ryder 
Lincoln Sallee 
A. L. Sasser 
Mrs. E, *, Shofner 
Mrs. Lay L. Smith 
Mrs. J. L. Smith 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
G. H, Shepard 
Mrs. A. F, Van de Mars 
Mrs. Anna C. Walsh 
Ray B. Whitaker 
Dolly Wilson 
Charles Wilson 
Barall Food Stores 
Beatrice Creamery Co. 
Joe H. Childers 
L. D. Clark 
Commander Printing Co. 
Commander Printing Co. 
Consumers K.C. Market 
Chester Cue 
Downs-Randolph Co. 
Downs-Randolph Co. 
Downs~-Randolph Co. 

‘Services 
Supplies 
Service 

Electricity 
Board 
Drugs 
Board 

* tl - 

"Salary 
‘Board 

"" 

" 

Labor 
Board 
Service 

’ 
We 

wt 

Salary 
Repairs 
Supplies 

! 

n 

" 

Board 
Payroll 

Salary 
Services 
Supplies 

t . 

Salary’ 
Supplies 

Salary 
Service 

Salary 
Rent 
Rent 
Rent 

Supplies 
Rent 
Supplies 
Rent 
Rent 

tt 

tt 

Salary 
Rent 
Salary 

. ft 

‘Rent 
tt 

t 

Service 
it 

Salary 
Rent 
Rent 

' 

Groceries 
Supplies 
Foreign Fees: 
Supplies 

1 
it 

Uy 

" 

w 

tt 

" 

64.50 
10.15 
75.00 
2.50 

15.00 
28.85 
5000 
15.00 
25.00 
14.50 
18.50 
60.00 
15.00. 
11.25. 
48.00 . 
9.45 . 

9.70 
55.75 
8695 

125.00 
423.51 
132.76 

3075 
8.00 

10.00 . 
15.00 

950.00 
1025.00 
125.00. 
64.00 
15.45 
1.10 
4.58 . 

250.70 
57.50 
58.46 
8.53 

50.00 
20-73 | 

150.00 
7.50 
7.50 
750 
7.50. 
1.15 
750 
2282 
750 
500 
7250 
7650 
750 

110.00 
7250 

110.00 
283.54 

7.50 
7.50 
7.50 
7.50 

17.40 
9.25 

283.54 
7.50 
7250 
7.50 
750 
7.50 

53.00 
134.00 

565 
31.00 

75 
1.05 

224.00 
4.00 

25.68 
2-00 
4.21 


